
Klausurtermine Jahrgang: Q1 Stand: 08.02.2024 09:31:06 2023/24.2
Kalenderwoche: 9

Klausur 1. Quartal

29.02.2024 (Donnerstag)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
BI-LK1 PC 13 1 - 4
SW-LK1 RH 7 1 - 4
PH-LK1 LI 11 1 - 4
GE-LK1 HG 17 1 - 4
EK-LK1 ZÜ 23 1 - 4
E5-LK1 LO 17 1 - 4

06.03.2024 (Mittwoch)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
EK-GK1 RS 12 1 - 3
L6-GK1 GI 8 1 - 3
D-GK3 ME 21 1 - 3

07.03.2024 (Donnerstag)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
M-LK1 PY 28 1 - 4
GE-LK2 KR 12 1 - 4
E5-LK2 BR 20 1 - 4
D-LK1 SC 16 1 - 4

14.03.2024 (Donnerstag)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
IF-GK1 FD 4 4 - 6
M-GK2 MD 23 4 - 6
M-GK1 LI 25 4 - 6

15.03.2024 (Freitag)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
PA-GK1 WA 5 3 - 5
E5-GK1 ST 19 3 - 5
D-GK2 ME 20 3 - 5

20.03.2024 (Mittwoch)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
SW-GK1 AR 6 4 - 6
GE-GK1 BU 14 4 - 6
E5-GK2 HL 18 4 - 6

22.03.2024 (Freitag)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
PL-GK1 BB 1 4 - 6
PL-GK2 BB 3 4 - 6
N0-GK1 ZÜ 8 4 - 6
S8-GK1 ST 7 4 - 6
D-GK1 MÖ 19 4 - 6

09.04.2024 (Dienstag)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
BI-GK2 KÖ 15 4 - 6
BI-GK1 JO 11 4 - 6
PH-GK1 MD 5 4 - 6

10.04.2024 (Mittwoch)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
IF-GK2 SI 7 3 - 5
F6-GK1 HG 10 3 - 5
CH-GK1 GE 1 3 - 5

15.04.2024 (Montag)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
SP-GK3 BR 4 5.Std. - 14 Uhr
SP-GK2 HL 3 5.Std. - 14 Uhr
SP-GK1 MC 3 5.Std. - 14 Uhr

Termin 1

Klausur 2. QuartalTermin 1
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Klausurtermine Jahrgang: Q1 Stand: 08.02.2024 09:31:06 2023/24.2
Kalenderwoche: 18

29.04.2024 (Montag)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
BI-LK1 PC 13 1 - 4
SW-LK1 RH 7 1 - 4
PH-LK1 LI 11 1 - 4
GE-LK1 HG 17 1 - 4
EK-LK1 ZÜ 23 1 - 4

02.05.2024 (Donnerstag)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
M-LK1 PY 28 1 - 4
GE-LK2 KR 12 1 - 4
D-LK1 SC 16 1 - 4

08.05.2024 (Mittwoch)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
EK-GK1 RS 12 1 - 3
L6-GK1 GI 8 1 - 3
D-GK3 ME 21 1 - 3

15.05.2024 (Mittwoch)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
SW-GK1 AR 6 4 - 6
KR-GK1 KS 2 4 - 6
GE-GK1 BU 14 4 - 6
E5-GK2 HL 18 4 - 6

17.05.2024 (Freitag)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
PA-GK1 WA 5 3 - 5
E5-GK1 ST 19 3 - 5
D-GK2 ME 20 3 - 5

28.05.2024 (Dienstag)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
BI-GK1 JO 11 4 - 6
BI-GK2 KÖ 15 4 - 6
PH-GK1 MD 5 4 - 6
MU-GK1 JW 1 4 - 6

06.06.2024 (Donnerstag)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
IF-GK1 FD 4 4 - 6
M-GK1 LI 25 4 - 6
M-GK2 MD 23 4 - 6

07.06.2024 (Freitag)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
PL-GK1 BB 1 4 - 6
PL-GK2 BB 3 4 - 6
N0-GK1 ZÜ 8 4 - 6
S8-GK1 ST 7 4 - 6
D-GK1 MÖ 19 4 - 6

10.06.2024 (Montag)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
SP-GK1 MC 3 5.Std. - 14 Uhr
SP-GK2 HL 3 5.Std. - 14 Uhr
SP-GK3 BR 4 5.Std. - 14 Uhr

12.06.2024 (Mittwoch)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
IF-GK2 SI 7 3 - 5
F6-GK1 HG 10 3 - 5
CH-GK1 GE 1 3 - 5

13.06.2024 (Donnerstag)
Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrer
E5-LK2 BR 20 1 - 6
E5-LK1 LO 17 1 - 6
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